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Compression Seal, Adhesive-Backed

head & latch side

jamb

hinge side

DS415B96 	 brown, 96” (2438mm)
DS415B144 	 brown, 144” (3658mm)
DS415W96  	 white, 96” (2438mm)
DS415W144 	 white, 144” (3658mm)
DS415BL144	 black, 144” (3658mm)

3/8” 
(9.5mm)

7/16” 
(11mm)

All adhesive gaskets have a limited shelf life. These products must be used within 6 months of purchase & must be stored 
between 50º & 100º Fahrenheit (10º & 38º Celsius).
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